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Dec 14 2017 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 55.7 minutes, 329.3 MB

Name

Dead Thumb King

Paradise Hotel

I Want That Girl

I Love You a Thousand Ways
A Million Reasons

Border Girl

Part Time Lover

Love Will Win the War
South Of Town

Fly

I Wouldn't Treat A Dog (The Way You T...

Better Things

The Turtle

Time
4:35
4:06
2:55
2:51
4:05
3:54
5:21
3:54
3:36
5:59
5:50
3:02

5:40

Album

Tell The Devil I'm Getting There As Fast...

Paradise Hotel
Brand New Day
Sings Lefty Frizzell
Brothers Brew
Essential Collection
Easy Heart

Everything

Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car...

Sweetheart of the Sun
The Peterson Brothers
Here Come The Savages

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Ray Wylie Hubbard
Eliza Gilkyson

Ugly Beats

Brennen Leigh
Vallejo

Omar & The Howlers
Steven Thomas Burns
Darden Smith

Slaid Cleaves

The Greencards

The Peterson Brothers
Michael Fracasso

Dupree



