Dec 14 2017 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 55.7 minutes, 329.3 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Dead Thumb King	4:35	Tell The Devil I'm Getting There As Fast	Ray Wylie Hubbard
2	Paradise Hotel	4:06	Paradise Hotel	Eliza Gilkyson
3	I Want That Girl	2:55	Brand New Day	Ugly Beats
4	I Love You a Thousand Ways	2:51	Sings Lefty Frizzell	Brennen Leigh
5	A Million Reasons	4:05	Brothers Brew	Vallejo
6	Border Girl	3:54	Essential Collection	Omar & The Howlers
7	Part Time Lover	5:21	Easy Heart	Steven Thomas Burns
8	Love Will Win the War	3:54	Everything	Darden Smith
9	South Of Town	3:36	Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car	Slaid Cleaves
10	Fly	5:59	Sweetheart of the Sun	The Greencards
11	I Wouldn't Treat A Dog (The Way You T	5:50	The Peterson Brothers	The Peterson Brothers
12	Better Things	3:02	Here Come The Savages	Michael Fracasso
13	The Turtle	5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree